ERNICA 5th annual meeting | CHRU Lille

Wednesday 29th September-Friday 1st October 2021

Programme

Wed 29/9

Thu 30/9

17.00-19.00

19.30

8.30-9.00

9.00-10.00

10:00- 10:30

10.30 - 11:00

11.00-11.45

11.45-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-17.00

17:00-19:00

19.00

ERNICA board meeting

ERNICA welcome dinner

Welcome & registration
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ERNICA update and ERNICA 2022-2027

EPSA / ERNICA registry

30 minute coffee break

Presentation ERNICA related research

ERNICA Clinical Exchange Program

Presentation of geneticist Pr Florence Petit

Lunch

IF workstream meeting

EA workstream meeting
Hirschsprung disease meeting
CPMS demo / live session
AWD workstream meeting
CDH workstream meeting
CPMS demo / live session

30 minute coffee break
Scientific Committee meeting
possibility to visit the museum

Dinner



Fri 1/10

9:00—11.00 ERNICA guideline meeting (gastroschisis group)
ERNICA guideline meeting (TCA group)
CPMS demo / live session

11.00 - 12:00 ERNICA 2022-2027

13.00-13.30 Summary of yesterday, presentation key actions workinggroup
leaders

13:30—-15:30 2hour CDH timeslot Core outcome set (COS)

*CHRU tour for some delegates



